

PlusOptic Infinimux, 8 Channel (1470-1610nm) Dual Core CWDM Mux / Demux 1RU 19" chassis + 1310nm Pass Through Port, Expansion and Monitoring Port MD-8CH-1RU-CWDM-1310-DX

Product Images





Description

PlusOptic Infinimux, 8 Channel (1470-1610nm) Dual Core CWDM Mux / Demux 1RU 19" chassis + 1310nm Pass Through Port, Expansion and Monitoring Port MD-8CH-1RU-CWDM-1310-DX

The PlusOptic Infinimux 8 Channel CWDM Mux Demux module is the latest in multiplexing hardware that enables major expansion of existing fibre capacity.

As with all the PlusOptic range of networking products, the PlusOptic Infinimux range of multiplexing products are made from the highest quality componentry, adhere to the highest levels of build standards and are individually tested to ensure maximum performance.

The MD-8CH-1RU-CWDM-1310-DX has an Expansion Port that expands the capabilities of the MUX to further leverage your Fibre Infrastructure in the future if the need arises. This includes OADM modules, Pass Port modules and Wavelength / Channel modules.

This MD-8CH-1RU-CWDM-1310-DX is a Dual Core Fibre MUX. This means you will need to interface with a pair of Fibre Cores.

The MD-8CH-1RU-CWDM-1310-DX has a 1310nm Pass Port that enables you to use legacy optics over your fibre. See the important notes below regarding this feature.

PlusOptic also has an extensive product range of CWDM Transceivers to compliment the Infinimux range. There are over 70,000 different combinations of optics to choose from so you are able to get a turn-key end to end solution that integrates with you existing infrastructure for seamless connectivity over your fibre links

FEATURES

- PlusOptic Infinimux, 8 Channel (1470-1610nm) Dual Core CWDM Mux / Demux
- 1310nm Pass Port
- 19" 1RU Rackmount Chassis
- Duplex COM Port
- Expansion Port
- Monitor Port
- Choose your own connector type(s) between LC and SC Connectors
- Passive module, no electric power needed. (MTBF ca. 500 years)
- Low insertion loss
- Simple installation
- Expandable

WARRANTY

1-year limited warranty

WHY 4CABLING?

- Australia's leading importer & wholesaler of 19" server racks, copper, ethernet cable, fibre optic leads & structured networking products
- ISO 9001, NSW Govt. & GITC (QLD Govt.) approved supplier
- Secure online shopping 24/7
- A loyal customer base of 100k+ who trust us for their data & electrical needs
- Over 3000 quality products in stock ready to go
- All products are approved as per local Australian standards
- Warranty & peace of mind return policy
- Lightning fast delivery nationwide
- Expert advice
- Proudly 100% Australian owned & operated

